Master sheet Tricks Round 1

17

65th Nauti
Jmasters

f
A

Abelson Jake

Moomba Masters International Invitational Page 1
7/03/2026 - 9/03/2026
POSTED 11:36 AM

3/712026 - 7:24 PM

Ope M

T5B

TWBB

TBB

T5F

TO

TWO

TWLO

TWLB

TF

TWLS5B

TWLBB

TWLF

First pass :

A e m—— go A ”IA

1x not credit

out of time

350

330

330

200

200

350

200

200

300

480

320

100

600

480

480

4920

B Position

BFLBB

FFL

BFLB
FFLF
SL5B
SL5F

SLO

SLBB 1x not credit

WT7F 3x not credit

(@] out of time

Second pass :

Total :

800

800

60

800

800

750

850

550

550

400

60

450

6870

11790




